Rakyta

DEVELOPER: RAKYTA LAND DEVELOPMENT, a.s. | STEINERKA Business Center | Legionarska 10, 811 07 Bratislava
PREDAJ/SALES: +421902 334 334 | byvanie@rakyta.sk | www.rakyta.sk

[ [ [
A1.402.10
LOGGIA
|
o !
N
AN
AN
}:/r N
A1.402.03 A1.402.06 A1.402.07 N
OBYV. IZBA IZBA IZBA
\\ \\
AN AN
% S -
AN AN
AN AN
| | [ | -
=
A1.402.04 A1.402.01 : A1.402.02 Q
KUCHYNA CHODBA ﬂ 'l KUPELNA ‘[
N A1.402.08 ‘
N .
\ SATNIK
o
7 AN AN

Byt

Flat

Pocet izieb
Rooms

Al.402.01

Al.402.02
Al.402.03
Al.402.04
Al1.402.05
Al.402.06
Al.402.07

Al.402.08

A1.402
3+kk

Chodba

Hall

Kupelia
Bathroom
Obyvacia izba
Living room
Kuchyna
Kitchen

wcC
Toilet

Izba

Room

Izba
Room
Satnik

Closet

Plocha interiéru

Interior area

Al.402.10
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Total area

Budova
Building

Podlazie
Floor

9,57 m?
5,22 m?
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Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Al.402.10 Loggia
Lodge

Plocha exteriéru

Exterior area

Celkova plocha
Total area

Budova
Building

Podlazie
Floor

9,57 m?
5,22 m?
18,75 m?
8,19 m?
1,83 m?
14,76 m?
12,34 m?

1,58 m?
72,24 m?
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S5.NP
3.NP
2.NP
1.NP

Al

4



